
No. Last	
  name First	
  name Institution Country E-­‐mail
1 Aho Kelsey University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks United	
  States ahokelsey@gmail.com
2 Anderson Becci USGS United	
  States rdanderson@usgs.gov
3 Arneberg Per Institute	
  of	
  Marine	
  Researh Norway perab@imr.no
4 Astthorsson Olafur	
  S. Marine	
  and	
  Freshwater	
  Research	
  Institute Iceland osa@hafro.is
5 Baird Becky State	
  of	
  AK,	
  DNR United	
  States becky.baird@alaska.gov
6 Baker Betsy Baker	
  Arctic	
  Consulting United	
  States baker@bakerarctic.net
7 Behe Carolina	
   Inuit	
  Circumpolar	
  Council United	
  States carolina@iccalaska.org
8 Bolton W.	
  Robert International	
  Arctic	
  Research	
  Center United	
  States bbolton@iarc.uaf.edu
9 Brigham Lawson University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks United	
  States lwbrigham@alaska.edu
10 Brix Kaja NOAA United	
  States Kaja.Brix@noaa.gov
11 Coon Catherine BOEM United	
  States catherine.coon@boem.gov
12 Davis Ario University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks United	
  States
13 Dickey-­‐Collas Mark ICES Denmark mark.dickey-­‐collas@ices.dk
14 Duffy Lawrence University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks United	
  States lkduffy@alaska.edu
15 Eicken Hajo University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks United	
  States heicken@alaska.edu
16 Falardeau Marianne McGill	
  University Canada marianne.falardeau-­‐cote@mail.mcgill.ca
17 Farrell John USARC United	
  States jfarrell@arctic.gov
18 Farrugia Thomas University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks United	
  States tjfarrugia@alaska.edu
19 Fuglestad Jon	
  L.	
   Arctic	
  Monitoring	
  and	
  Assessment	
  Programme Norway jon.fuglestad@amap.no
20 Ghazal Maha Government	
  of	
  Nunavut Canada mghazal@gov.nu.ca
21 Giangioppi Martine Fisheries	
  and	
  Oceans	
  Canada Canada martine.giangioppi@dfo-­‐mpo.gc.ca
22 Gisclair Becca Circumpolar	
  Conservation	
  Union/Ocean	
  Conservancy United	
  States bgisclair@oceanconservancy.org
23 Grabowski Jacek Ministry	
  of	
  Foreign	
  Affairs Poland jacek.grabowski@msz.gov.pl
24 Graziano Gina University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks,	
  Cooperative	
  Extension	
  Service United	
  States gagraziano@alaska.edu
25 Grebmeier Jackie University	
  of	
  Maryland	
  Center	
  for	
  Environmental	
  Science United	
  States jgrebmei@umces.edu
26 Gruben Patrick Inuvialuit	
  Game	
  Council Canada igc-­‐c@jointsec.nt.ca
27 Guðmundsdóttir Soffía PAME Iceland pame@pame.is
28 Hinzman Larry University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks United	
  States ldhinzman@alaska.edu
29 Huitae Joo International	
  Arctic	
  Research	
  Center United	
  States koggil87@gmail.com
30 Jensen Louise	
  Kiel Norwegian	
  Radiation	
  Protection	
  Authority Norway louise.kiel.jensen@nrpa.no
31 Jörgensen,	
  Lindal Lis IMR Norway lis.lindal.joergensen@imr.no
32 Kaartokallio Hermanni Finnish	
  Environment	
  Institute Finland hermanni.kaartokallio@ymparisto.fi
33 Kanayurak Nicole ICC United	
  States nicole.kanayurak@gmail.com
34 Kendall James BOEM United	
  States James.Kendall@boem.gov
35 Lee Olivia University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks United	
  States Oalee@alaska.edu
36 Leland Adam 	
  Alaska	
  Dept	
  of	
  Natural	
  Resources United	
  States adam.leland@alaska.gov
37 Link Jason	
   DOC/NOAA United	
  States jason.link@noaa.gov
38 Loya Wendy Arctic	
  Landscape	
  Conservation	
  Cooperative United	
  States wendy_loya@fws.gov
39 Lu Zhibo Tongji	
  University China luzhibo@tongji.edu.cn
40 MacPhee Shannon Fisheries	
  and	
  Oceans	
  Canada Canada Shannon.MacPhee@dfo-­‐mpo.gc.ca
41 Magdanz Jim University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks United	
  States jmagdanz@alaska.edu
42 Martin John Alaska	
  Region,	
  US	
  Fish	
  and	
  Wildlife	
  Service United	
  States john_w_martin@fws.gov
43 Mogensen Charlotte OSPAR United	
  Kingdom charlotte.mogensen@ospar.org
44 Mundy Phillip NOAA	
  Fisheries United	
  States phil.mundy@noaa.gov
45 Noksana John Fisheries	
  Joint	
  Management	
  Committee Canada fjmc-­‐rb@jointsec.nt.ca
46 Olsen Erik Institute	
  of	
  Marine	
  Research Norway eriko@imr.no
47 Parker Colleen World	
  Wildlife	
  Fund	
  Canada Canada cparker@wwfcanada.org
48 Prewitt Jill North	
  Atlantic	
  Marine	
  Mammal	
  Commission	
  (NAMMCO) Norway jill@nammco.no
49 Pulsifer Peter University	
  of	
  Colorado	
  Boulder United	
  States peter.pulsifer@colorado.edu
50 Radenbaugh Todd University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks	
  Bristol	
  Bay	
  Campus United	
  States taradenbaugh@alaska.edu
51 Retter Gunn-­‐Britt Sammi	
  Council Finland gbr@saamicounil.net
52 Ristroph Barrett Arctic	
  Athabaskan	
  Council United	
  States ebristroph@gmail.com
53 Robards Martin Wildlife	
  Conservation	
  Society United	
  States mrobards@wcs.org
54 Romanenko Olga The	
  Pew	
  Charitable	
  Trusts United	
  States oromanenko@pewtrusts.org
55 Ross Bev Fisheries	
  and	
  Oceans	
  Canada Canada bev.ross@dfo-­‐mpo.gc.ca
56 Sander Gunnar University	
  of	
  Tromsø,	
  The	
  Norwegian	
  College	
  of	
  Fishery	
  Science Norway gunnar.sander@uit.no
57 Schroeder Bethany Fisheries	
  and	
  Oceans	
  Canada Canada bethany.schroeder@dfo-­‐mpo.gc.ca
58 Skjoldal Hein-­‐Rune IMR Norway hein.rune.skjoldal@imr.no
59 Sparrow Elena International	
  Arctic	
  Research	
  Center United	
  States ebsparrow@alaska.edu
60 Takahashi-­‐Kelso Dennis Gordon	
  and	
  Betty	
  Moore	
  Foundation United	
  States denny.kelso@moore.org
61 Thurston Dennis BOEM United	
  States Dennis.Thurston@boem.gov
62 Trammell Jamie University	
  of	
  Alaska,	
  Anchorage United	
  States ejtrammell@uaa.alaska.edu
63 van	
  der	
  Meeren Gro	
  I. Institute	
  of	
  Marine	
  Research Norway grom@imr.no
64 Wiese Francis Stantec United	
  States francis.wiese@stantec.com
65 Williams Margaret WWF	
  US	
  Arctic	
  Field	
  Program United	
  States margaret.williams@wwfus.org
66 Williams Darren Fisheries	
  and	
  Oceans	
  Canada Canada darren.williams@dfo-­‐mpo.gc.ca
67 Wyatt Katherine Stanford	
  University United	
  States kwyatt@stanford.edu
68 Yang Haizen Tongji	
  University China haizhen@tongji.edu.cn
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